
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) 
EDWARDS PROPERTY (HINCKLEY)          00706652    (C3) 21/10/2009  EDWARDS PROPERTY (HINCKLEY)          00706652    (C3) 21/10/2009 
 COMPANY LIMITED                                                   COMPANY LIMITED 
EDWARDS ROGERS ASSOCIATES LIMITED    02751935    (D2) 26/10/2009  EF FASHIONS LTD                      05975979    (D2) 27/10/2009 
EDWARDS TRANSPORT LIMITED            06350492    (D2) 21/10/2009  EFFE CI ESTATE LTD                   06381169    (D1) 23/10/2009 
EDWARD STREET (STONE) MANAGEMENT     05442335    (C2) 22/10/2009  EFFECTENGAGE LIMITED                 03247526    (D2) 27/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          EFFECTIVE BINARY SOLUTIONS LTD       07053519    (C1) 22/10/2009 
EDWARD WALLACE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED  05414428    (F2) 21/10/2009  EFFECTIVE BINARY SOLUTIONS LTD       07053519    (C2) 22/10/2009 
EDWARD WALLACE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED  05414428    (F2) 23/10/2009  EFFECTIVE BINARY SOLUTIONS LTD       07053519    (B1) 22/10/2009 
EDWARD WATTS AND SONS LIMITED        00348273    (D1) 25/10/2009  EFFECTIVE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED  02981491    (C3) 26/10/2009 
EDWARD WHEATLEY EDUCATIONAL          05055999    (D1) 26/10/2009  EFFECTIVE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED  02981491    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 CONSULTANT LIMITED                                               EFFECTIVE CLOTHING RETAIL LIMITED    03196828    (F2) 26/10/2009 
EDWARD WILLIAMS LIMITED              04511230    (D2) 23/10/2009  EFFECTIVE CONTROL LTD                06274393    (D1) 23/10/2009 
EDWIN MILLEN AND SONS LIMITED        02582535    (D1) 27/10/2009  EFFECTIVE CREDIT ARRANGEMENTS        05914477    (C2) 21/10/2009 
EDWIN'S BARBER SHOP LIMITED          06998518    (C2) 27/10/2009   LIMITED 
EDWIN SEAMAN FARMS LIMITED           00405804    (D1) 21/10/2009  EFFECTIVE ENTERPRISE LIMITED         04900808    (D2) 27/10/2009 
EDWIN WOODHOUSE TRUSTEE COMPANY      00588869    (D1) 21/10/2009  EFFECTIVE MEDIA SALES LIMITED        04378013    (D2) 26/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          EFFECTIVE PERSONNEL SOLUTIONS        04972232    (C3) 26/10/2009 
EDWOOD MVOC LIMITED                  FC026548    (K1) 24/10/2009   LIMITED 
EDYNAMICA CHARGE LIMITED             07057945    (C1) 27/10/2009  EFFECTIVE PERSONNEL SOLUTIONS        04972232    (D2) 26/10/2009 
EDYNAMICA CHARGE LIMITED             07057945    (B1) 27/10/2009   LIMITED 
EEA GROUP LIMITED                    05547489    (D1) 27/10/2009  EFFECTIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED          04295576    (D1) 21/10/2009 
E.E. BAYFIELD & COMPANY LIMITED      03825131    (D1) 21/10/2009  EFFECTIVE TECHNET LIMITED            06345348    (D1) 26/10/2009 
EE CATERING SERVICES LTD             07057150    (B1) 26/10/2009  EFFECTSOUND LIMITED                  01427221    (D1) 22/10/2009 
EE CATERING SERVICES LTD             07057150    (C1) 26/10/2009  THE EFFECTS WAREHOUSE LIMITED        03242798    (D1) 22/10/2009 
EE EXCLUSIVE EVENTS LTD              06587477    (E1) 22/10/2009  EFFEKTA (UK) LTD.                    03765826    (D1) 25/10/2009 
EE EXCLUSIVE EVENTS LTD              06587477    (C3) 23/10/2009  EFFEKTIV RENHOLD LIMITED             05033726    (D1) 26/10/2009 
EE EXCLUSIVE EVENTS LTD              06587477    (C3) 22/10/2009  EFFEL LIMITED                        FC019780    (K1) 24/10/2009 
EEF (WM) ONE LIMITED                 04898142    (D2) 23/10/2009  EFFICIENT HEAT YORKSHIRE LTD         04571512    (C3) 27/10/2009 
EEF (WM) ONE LIMITED                 04898142    (C2) 23/10/2009  EFFICIENT HEAT YORKSHIRE LTD         04571512    (C3) 27/10/2009 
EEF (WM) ONE LIMITED                 04898142    (C2) 23/10/2009  EFFICIENT HEAT YORKSHIRE LTD         04571512    (D2) 27/10/2009 
EEF (WM) ONE LIMITED                 04898142    (C2) 23/10/2009  EFFICIENT HOSTING LTD                04933115    (D2) 25/10/2009 
EEF (WM) ONE LIMITED                 04898142    (C2) 23/10/2009  E.F.G. HOUSEWARES LIMITED            03530578    (D1) 25/10/2009 
EEF (WM) TWO LIMITED                 04749424    (C2) 23/10/2009  EFINITIV LIMITED                     05950285    (D2) 27/10/2009 
EEF (WM) TWO LIMITED                 04749424    (C2) 23/10/2009  E-FINITY MEDIA LTD                   06721810    (C3) 27/10/2009 
EEF (WM) TWO LIMITED                 04749424    (C2) 23/10/2009  E-FINITY MEDIA LTD                   06721810    (C3) 27/10/2009 
EEK FILM COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY  07032090    (C2) 22/10/2009  E-FINITY MEDIA LTD                   06721810    (D2) 27/10/2009 
EELAVAN CASH & CARRY LIMITED         05663200    (D1) 21/10/2009  E. FISH & CO (1996) LIMITED          03251708    (D2) 26/10/2009 
EELAVAN CASH & CARRY LIMITED         05663200    (D2) 21/10/2009  EF JUNIPER PROPERTIES LIMITED        06711349    (D2) 21/10/2009 
EEMRIVER LIMITED                     06502976    (D1) 26/10/2009  EFLIGHTS TRAVEL LIMITED              07055653    (B1) 23/10/2009 
E ENERGY LIMITED                     04696847    (D1) 27/10/2009  EFLIGHTS TRAVEL LIMITED              07055653    (C1) 23/10/2009 
EENET LTD.                           05495253    (D2) 22/10/2009  EFLOW (UK) LIMITED                   05066228    (C2) 26/10/2009 
EER/MWANA LIMITED                    05961905    (D1) 27/10/2009  EFM LIMITED                          03439920    (D2) 22/10/2009 
EET NORDIC UK LIMITED                06353017    (D2) 26/10/2009  EFM (FREEHOLD) COMPANY LIMITED       04487191    (D1) 27/10/2009 
E EUREKA LIMITED                     05834617    (E1) 26/10/2009  EFN - HAMBURG LTD                    06045494    (D1) 22/10/2009 
E EUREKA LIMITED                     05834617    (D1) 26/10/2009  E4 PROMOTIONS LIMITED                05589040    (D1) 23/10/2009 
E EUREKA LIMITED                     05834617    (E1) 26/10/2009  E.F. PHILLIPS & SONS LIMITED         00366927    (D1) 22/10/2009 
E.EVANS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS       05148365    (D2) 26/10/2009  EFS BOSS LTD                         06169049    (D1) 22/10/2009 
 LIMITED                                                          EFS (READING) LIMITED                04282173    (D2) 27/10/2009 
E.E.W. & COMPANY LIMITED             02751383    (D2) 22/10/2009  EFS (READING) LIMITED                04282173    (C2) 27/10/2009 
EEWONDER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED          06677917    (D1) 22/10/2009  EFTEX LIMITED                        05754625    (D1) 27/10/2009 
EFAS LIMITED                         04738292    (D1) 25/10/2009  EFURNACE LIMITED                     04042816    (D1) 27/10/2009 
EFAFLEX UK LIMITED                   04597069    (D1) 25/10/2009  EG ANALYSTS LIMITED                  03645815    (C3) 26/10/2009 
EFA (TRADING) LIMITED                05351436    (D1) 24/10/2009  EG ANALYSTS LIMITED                  03645815    (D2) 26/10/2009 
E F C ANTIQUES LIMITED               05235754    (D2) 22/10/2009  EG ANALYSTS LIMITED                  03645815    (C3) 26/10/2009 
EF FASHIONS LTD                      05975979    (C3) 27/10/2009  EGAN ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD         06688523    (D2) 26/10/2009 
EF FASHIONS LTD                      05975979    (C3) 27/10/2009  EGAN ENTERPRISES (UK) LIMITED        07040163    (C2) 27/10/2009 


